LJsaPHO

SKA nasténny susak ru¢nikd 600x1150x100mm, bila mat

Objednaci kod: SKA512 I —
Rozmeéry

Sifka: 600 mm

Vyska: 1154 mm

Hloubka: 100 mm

Parametry

Barva: Bila

Material: Ocel

Zaruka: 2 roky

Technicky list

600

100
k___.
X
2 e
)”‘//////

210

210
1154

210

210

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz



